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
POLK AUDIO - model 7 speakers. Less

than one year old. $l4O. Call
Randy 237-7037
TECHNICS SA3OO receiver Panasonic

SBIBOO 60 watt speakers 3
months old Dave 865-1919

Summer Rentals!
1 Bdrm $l5O/mo
2 Bdrm $2OO/mo
All utilities included:

Dishwasher, air condi-
tioner, garage disposal,
Cable T.V.

Within walking distance
of campus.
Call 237-1910 or 237-
4794.

AUTOMOTIVE ftL

1969 SUZUKI 500 loiv milage current
inspection many new parts Steve

234.9923 237.5562
DATSUN 610. 1974 - 4 speed A/C.

Good mileage, new Inspection. Call
234-4790 after 5 pm
1968 IMPALA: good condition Just•

Inspected. New tires and battery
call Mark 865-9713. Price
Negotiable!!

FOR SALE. 1970 Ford Torino 302 V-8
automatic current inspection call

atter 5 PM 237.8506

163
w.".L~,,, Erno.m.

Ceramic Engineer:
B.S. Degree with inter-
est in development and
processes of ceramic
products. Full benefits.
Fee paid. $16,000.

APARTMENTS
FURNISHED apartments for summer

and fall Near campus and parking.
Call Sun Corp 238-4938 (day) 237-
3084 (after 7 p.m )

UNFURNISHED FIRST FLOOR
apartment available May 30, ideal

for 3 to 4 students. Also rooms on
second and third floors with kitchens
and baths. Excellent location, Parking
238.6367
FREE APT. for babysitting Ideal for

couple. Call 237-3764
SPACIOUS COLLEGE Ave. Apt.,

furnished Own bedroom. Female.
$ll4 234-1431
SUMMER OWN room in two bedroom

apt. '/2 block from campus $9O
month 238.8921
FURNISHED BASEMENT apartment

(private home) most utilities fur-
nished $l4O/mo. summer $l6O/mo.
fall. Parking, TV-cable walk to campus.
Large efficiency for 1 • 2. Call 238-
5444 after 5:00 p.m.

SUBLET ONE BEDROOM apartment
June through August $134/month,

two blocks from campus. Security
deposit, last months rent due. Fall
option available, summer discount
negotiable. Call 234-3689, spm to
9pm
SUMMER SUBLET • option rest of

year. Furnished two bedroom
apartment. $3OO/month. 224 E.
College Ave. - above Music Mart. 238-
8668
COLLEGE AVE. efficiency furnished.

Rent negotiable, includes. utilities
and air conditioning. 234-7022

DAS BUG HAUS LTD. Exclusive LARGE, SPACIOUS one-bedroom
Volkswagen Repair, new-used apartment at Toftrees Hillside

parts, rdpairs, engine rebuilding, Spring available for summer sublet with fall
special Tune-up $l9 95, Brakes option. Air-conditioning, carpeting,
$19.95, Carbs 25 00 ex. 651 Oak St. parking No pets, no children. $265
Behind Kentucky Fried Chicken 237- monthly rent, negotiable Call 237-0081. UsedVW's bought and sold 2810
1978 BUICK CENTURY Wagon, V-6

air, many options, good family car
best offer, 234-4274 evenings
1977 CHEVELLE Malibu Classic, 305

c 1., air conditioning, many extras,
14,000 miles, excellent condition.
238.1517

FOR RENT
MOTORCYCLE Insurance. excellent

coverage, good rates. For prompt,
professional service deal with local
agency 238-6620
1975 HORNET Hatchback. Excellent

FOR RENT 1 room three bedroom
house summer with tall option. Rent

Is 100/month. All utilities included Call
Jay 237-6672

condition 18 MPG, 22 Hwy
Seinna orange exterior, brown interior
Whitewall tires. $1,995. 234.0734
1975 PONTIAC LEMAIJS wagon,

power steering, automatic, air
condition, new tires, high miles low
price, great transportation for only
$975. Eves. 466.7760
1973 MAZDA RX•3 automatic current

Inspection brakes and muffler less
than 1 year old. 46,000 miles excellent
condition reasonably priced. 237-
4063

TOFTREES 2 bdrm. great place. Great
deal Bar adjacent. Call David 237-

1279

1968 DODGE CORONET best offer
234-1129

68SS CAMARO CONV 4 sp good
shape $2lOO 237-8100

72 MG MIDGET for sale, recent
complete engine and clutch

overhauls, 46800 miles, superb
condition, just Inspected, call 865-
4381
SALE 1968 Pontiac Tempest good

condition new battery warranty 4
years best offer 238.7288

FEMALE ROOMMATES wanted to
share five bedroom house for

summer term 2 blocks from campus
Cheap call 234.0913
BOALSBURG, Y 2 duplex, six rooms and

bath, stove & ref. No children or
pets. 466-6497 or 237-7990

1978 YAMAHA special 750 with
drweshaft ' 2,000 miles $2200

(717) 248.3045

1, 1 V2, 2 bedroom trailers available
June 1, Sept 1. $145 to $l7O

Call 238-2261

BULTACO 175CC needs work but is in
running condition $2OO or best

offer 238.5889

ONE BEDROOM furnished fully
equipped kitchen furnished wail•to•

wall carpet two phones utilities parking
bus passes pool ideal for two persons
$3OO 234-5639
ONE BEDROOM SUBLET unfurnished

Park Forest Villas Mid-May to
August 234.2387

69 RAMBLER, 6 cylinder, $2OO or
best offer. 865-9931, 237-9656.

Ask for Tom

PENN TOWER efficiency apartment

1967 OLDS DELMONT 88. New tires,
brakes, trans., engine. No rust or

dents call Joe Tori at 237.4402. Leave
message

furnished all utilities included
$ll5/month Call 238-5482 after 5

OWN ROOM IN 3-bedroom apartment
one-half block from campus

$7O/month (Includes everything)
summer onlyll Jackie 237.5416 Mary
Pat 865-4143
FURNISHED BEDROOM in 3 bedroom

apt quiet, option to renew in
August. Free rent in May $ll7/mo
Dave 234.8084
TWO FEMALE ROOMMATES needed

to share Briarwood townhouse
starting fall call 237-5037 Debbie

RESPONSIBLE graduate

1972 FIAT 128SL good gas mileage.
55,000 mi $3OO reg. call after

6.00 237.1602

students to rent unfurnished 4
bedroom home in lemont for summer
with fall option Fully equipped kitchen

bus service nearby $550/mo plus
electric Call Associated Realty 234-
3990 weekdays 9.5

SUBLET
SUBLET 1 large bedroom with bath,

washer and dryer, all utilities but
elec. included in rent Rent negotiable.
Leslie, 234-4303.
SUMMER SUBLET fall option two

bedroom furnished economy
apartment block from campus. Leslie,
Chris 238.9558
SUMMER: large, furnished, 1 bedroom

apartment, next to • End Result.
Price has been cut. 237-3585
SUBLET A ONE bedroom apartment

summer or roommate wanted A/C
comfortable reasonable make offer
234-1761
FREE KEG WITH summer sublet: 3

bedroom townhouse, furnished,
washer/dryer, air conditioning...any
reasonable offer . call 238.1323
NEEDED. TWO OR THREE

roommates, Beaver Terrace,
Summer term with Fall option, one
block from campus, balcony with great
view. Rent negotiable oall 238-5211
CHEAP! SUMMER sublet one-fourth of

furnished 2 bedroom apt. females
only. $7O/month. Diana 237.2782
SUMMER SUBLET One bedroom

apartment, fully furnished, utilities
included, free parking, air conditoning.
Call 238.3619
AVAILABLE SUMMER Attractive one

bedroom apartment two minutes
from library. Washers, dryers in
building. Rent negotiable. Call 237-
4458or 237-8297 Keep trying. '

COLLEGE AVE. one bedroom apt.
Across from Old Main: Summer

Term $l5O/mo. Skip 265-2491
-LIONS, TIGERS and bears on Danks

third floor downtown. Ernie's
Minature Handcarved Circus See it
now thru Saturday'
SMALL 1 BDRM. University Towers;

a/c; balcony, all utilities; $lBO
month 234.3848
SUMMER SUBLET HALF or all of

furnished 1 bdrm apt., a/c, across
street from campus 131 W. Park
Ave, rent neg 237.8145 •

SUMMER SUBLET (Fall option) Beaver
Terrace, male, 1 bedroom fur-

nished, balcony, A-C, call Terry 865-
9311
SUMMER SUBLET Fall option Female

roommate needed to share large 2
bedroom apt. with one other person
All utilities included. Close to campus.
$125/mo. Pets allowed. Phone 23.4-
0852
SUMMER SUBLET: close to campus

no fall option, partially furnished
call 234-4633
GREAT PLACE, location for summer 1

block from HUB Private entrance,
balcony, a c. Cheap! 234-1230
SUMMER SUBLET own room in house

with garden close to campus $Bl
call 237-0141
EFFICIENCY Available for summer in

Penn Tower. One block from
campus. Kurt 234.0947
SUMMER SUBLET, fall option, 2

bedrooms, 2 baths, luxury apart-
ment, no undergraduates, 237.0330
SUMMER w/fall option 1-bdrm near

campus. Also available September
2-bedroom unfurnished, quiet
residential, fireplace. 234.9680

SUMMER SUBLET DESPERATE
• Beaver Terrace, one bedroom, a/c,
cable, dishwasher, balcony, furnished,
newly carpeted, utilities included,
$2OO/month. Neg. Call 237-3708
SUMMER SUBLET Briarwood. Two

bedrooms. Great backyard for
cook-outs. Pool, tennis nearby. come
see 238-5751
SUMMER SUBLET one bedroom

furnished apartment. A/C 131 W.
Park across from campus 234.0305
ONE OR TWO persons to share one-

half of 2 bedroom apt large
bedroom, a.c., all utilities, furnished,
pool privileges, bus pass $lOO month
call Brian or Don 238-8521

CASE OF MOLSON with summer
sublet. Spacious 1-bdrm. fur-

nished, dishwasher, AC, any
reasonable offer. 238.4555
SUMMER SUBLET furnished 2

bedroom apt. '/2 block from
campus. Above New Leaf call 234-
7009
ROOMMATE NEEDED for summer

possibly fall. Downtown Allen
Street Apartment. $92.50 per month.
Phone 237-9406
SUBLET SUMMER-FEMALE needed

for one•half of two bedroom apt
A/C, Wto•W carp, dishwasher. My
girlfriend is in England I must sublet her
apartment. $5O/mo call Bruce 237-
4781, • - • • •

FURNISHED EFFICIENCY available
June 1 $165 per month graduate

students or graduated Individuals only
234.1129 238.0883
SUMMER LARGE studio apartment

free bus pass, with or without
furniture, call Wien 865-1671 9:30-
11.30 AM

EFFICIENCY, FURNISHED, fall option,
free parking, walk to campus,

$175/month 237-9121 before 10:30,
after 5 237-5828until 5
SUMMER SUBLET 1 to 5 bedrooms In

house One block from campus.
$BO/mo 238.8073
UNIVERSITY TOWERS: one bedroom

on College Ave furnished, all
utilities included. A/C; dishwasher;
cable; balcony Price negotiable. Call
234-1119
APARTMENT EXTREMELY close to

campus. Summer sublet. Fall
option. CallScot 237-9135
SUMMER SUBLET four block south of

campus. Unfurnished one bedroom
apartment. Included utilities, a, cable,
parking. Call Jim at 238-5972
1 OR 2 PEOPLE to sublet Beaver

Terrace Aot. Everything included.
Rent is incredibly cheap Call Jimmy
238-7512
SUMMER SUBLET Furnished

efficiency close to campus.
Desperate $l5O/mo. 234-1334
BEAUTIFUL 1•BEDROOM Apt.

Summer/Fall opt. Furnished Cable
A/C All utilities Balcony 237.3241
SUMMER SUBLET Fall option 1/4 2-

bdrm Beaver Terrace Apt. Utilities
included Rent $9O/mo. 234.3131
SUMMER 2 OE 3 people 1 bedroom

furnished utilities included A/C
June'srent paid 234.8563
SUMMER FURNISHED Studio

efficiency air conditioned one block
from campus $l2O/mo Call 234-1398
evenings John

SUMMER WITH Fall option 2 bedroom
apt. In house furnished rent

negotiable 234-6009
SUMMER SUBLET Brairwood

Townhouse. Lirge bedroom, AC,
pool access. Rent very negotiable call
Maura 237.5037
SUMMER SUBLET, Possible fall

option: Cheery apartment close to
campus, nice for one or couple.
$145/month. 237.5184, keep trying
SUMMER SUBLET Two large bedroom

Beaver Terrace, furnished, air
conditioned, taking best offer, call 234-
1308
SUMMER. LARGE One bedroom.

Furnished. All utilities. Close to
campus. $l9O/month. 865.2068 or
2370657
SUMMER SUBLET '/4 of 2-bedroom

Beaver Terrace. Price negotiable
Call Sharon 238-7512 or Becky 237
7518
SUMMER WITH FALL option one

bedroom furninshed apartment
close to campus rent negotiable 234-
5228
SUMMER: LARGE 1-bedroom

furnished apt. 2 or 3 people. Two
blocks from campus. Rent very
negotiable. 237.0119

SUMMER SUBLET one bedroom apt".
all utilities Included, calbe, A/C;

fully furnished. Negotiable. 238.8567

SUBLET TWO Bedroom Apt Air
conditioned. Tennis Cts. Rent

negotiable. 237-9792
SUMMER SUBLET efficiency
Briarwood $l5O/mo. all util. except

electric. Call 23.4•0102
SUMMER FALL OPTION furnished air

conditioned one bedroom apart-
ment free parking utilities $2OO
negotiable 238-7288
BEAVER TERRACE 2-bdr air-cond.,

HBO, utilities, furnished, balcony
all this for $225 or best offer 234-
7247
SUMMER SUBLET close to campus. 1

bedroom • price negotiable. Call
234-2605

GREAT LOCATION - 2 bedroom,
furnished apt. across from campus

gates on College Ave. rent negotlablet
Summer only Call 863-0895, 237-
9360 (Rick) or 865-7824. Keep trying

SUBLET own bedroom & bathroom in

SUMMER SUBLET - across from
campus, one bedroom, furnished,

all utilities Included. Extras. 234.0927
SUMMER SUBLET own bedroom or,

whole apartment spacious 2,
bedroom apartment. 3 blocks from
campus. Cheap! West College Ave

-

238.4857

spacious 3-man apt. Includes cable
TV pool & A.C. Rent negotiable. Call
Leslie 237-2001 after 11 p.m _

SUMMER SUBLET. spacious 2
bedroom apartment fully furnished

1 block from campus 225/month
phone 237-6630

SUMMER SUBLET 2 bedroom apt. V,
block from campus on Atherton St..

Rent neg. Call Bill 237-0198
LARGE EFFICIENCY apartment air.

conditioned wall to wall carpeting
two studio beds parking and cable T.V:
close to campus $l5O month all,
utilities paid 238.1032

- SUBLET SUMMER ONLY Parkway
Plaza efficiency bus pass air

conditioning 237.5525
SUBLET FOR SUMMER (fall option)

one bedroom Park Forest apt. Wall
to wall carpet, pool, bus pass, A/C, all
utilities Included except electricity.
$l5O/mo. Call after 8 pm 237-5986 .

SUMMER SUBLET/fall option:
Southgates Large one bedroom

apt. - carpet, A.C., dishwasher, cable
TV with HBO, free parking, pets
allowed. All utilities paid. For 1 or 2
people. Rent negotiable. Call 234-
0294

BACK YARD. Three furnished
bedrooms. 1% miles to campus:

Bus service, s2Bs' month, includes
everything Summer/fall option. 238r.
2574, 865.4072
SUMMER 4-bedr Briarwood

townhouse, beautifully furnished,•
swimming pool, A/C, dishwasher,
spacious backyard, rent negotiable,.
237-8233 •

-

SUMMER SUBLET Beaver Terrace
two bedroom air cond. cable rent ,

cheap call 237.1932 Apt. 1110 ,

PARKWAY PLAZA efficiency for.
sublet. All utilities carpeting A.C.

pool $l3O a month please call back.
It's still open! My mistake. Kelly 238-,
4164

1/2 of 2 bedroom apartment for summer
sublet with fall option available.

Furnished, utilities free, across street
from campus, rent negotiable (cheap).
Also parking, laundry, and yard. Call
238-4681

SUMMER SUBLET Fairmount Hills.
Large one bedroom, includes all „

utilities, air conditioned Call 238-4339, -

SUMMER SUBLET: beautiful, large;
one bedroom apartment. Furz.,nished/unfurnished. Close to campus

Please call 234.6279 , •

TOO GOOD to describe here! Summer -,
effic. for two. Fully furnished. Many

nice extras. A-C, parking, cable &

morel Call 234-8363 anytime, and,
keep trying
THREE (TWO) PERSON Beaver,

Terrace Apt, air conditioning, HBO,
dishwasher; best offer. 234-1573 .

BANDYCAFF
SinceALOON 1846,• •„

.111gr
r aliNtoOriginal Golden Oldiesvgait

WEEKLY ENTERTAINMENT
Tues., Wed., Fri., Sat. BEAUMARCS

MISERY HOURS Fri. 2 -6

Every Monday thru Spring Term '

DJ w/MOLDIE OLDIES
& A LITTLE DISCO

REs since 1962

S
Creative professional services by the nation's leading
authority in human resource development & marketing.
Through years of research and testing we have devel-
oped an approach toresume preparation that has been
uncommonly successful for our clients. In fact, over
half of our business today comes from client referrals.
Why are we the BEST? Experience .

.
. some of the

leading experts in this field are on our staff. Quality . . .

you won't get a better product—anywhere. Knowledge
.

.
. years of study have shown us what to accent, how

to market "key" qualifications, and what it takes to get
interviews—and offers. We are the ONLY firm in State
College with a full scope of professional resume
development services.

234-1220 by app't
SPECIAL STUDENT RA TESS

BEST RESUME SERVICE
116 Holster St.

State College, Pa. 16801
OFFICES INPRINCIPAL CITES

(not an employment agency)
SPECIALISTS IN JOBSEARCH & CORPORATE OUTPLACEMENT

- "ourfees are tax deductible"

SUMMER SUBLET one bedroom_
furnished apartment air conditioned

behind Rathskeller Spectacular view
„

$l9O/month. 234-4688 . - .


